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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bill Brockmueller      M2029          1/7    5:23       16:41
2     Bobby Brockmueller     M2029          2/7    5:33       17:15
3     Zach Hentschel         M1419         1/11    6:07       19:00
4     Kristy Harken          F3039         1/23    6:14       19:20
5     Ty Hentschel           M4049          1/2    6:19       19:36
6     Chloe Garcia Grafing   F1419         1/10    6:33       20:19
7     Preston Franken        M2029          3/7    6:34       20:23
8     Zachary Springer       M1419         2/11    6:40       20:42
9     Carter Vande Vegte     M1419         3/11    6:44       20:55
10    Angie Grafing          F3039         2/23    6:49       21:09
11    Alan Mills             M6099          1/5    6:59       21:39
12    Beth Vanderzee         F3039         3/23    7:03       21:52
13    Carter Spiess          M1419         4/11    7:03       21:54
14    Joe Vanderzee          M3039          1/8    7:05       21:59
15    Dan McMahon            M3039          2/8    7:09       22:11
16    Joe Brockmueller       M5059          1/6    7:09       22:12
17    Brady Henning          M1419         5/11    7:10       22:14
18    Graham Eben            M1013         1/11    7:10       22:14
19    Christian Wiedert      M1419         6/11    7:10       22:15
20    Koriene Schulte        F2029         1/16    7:14       22:28
21    Karie Klingensmith     F1419         2/10    7:17       22:37
22    Amy Schulte            F4049          1/7    7:18       22:38
23    Jerry Kracht           M6099          2/5    7:20       22:45
24    Jennifer Echternach    F2029         2/16    7:26       23:04
25    Jeremy Van Middendorp  M2029          4/7    7:30       23:18
26    Darcy Van Middendorp   F2029         3/16    7:30       23:18
27    Lincoln Kock           M1013         2/11    7:33       23:25
28    Moriah Bullerman       M1419         7/11    7:34       23:28
29    Brooke Teeselink       F2029         4/16    7:38       23:42
30    Dan Teeselink          M3039          3/8    7:40       23:49
31    Jennifer Moser         F3039         4/23    7:43       23:58
32    Aaron Springer         M1013         3/11    7:53       24:29
33    Reese Weerheim         F0109          1/4    7:57       24:42
34    Cory Wellnitz          CLY            1/9    7:59       24:46
35    Shannon Rensink        F3039         5/23    8:02       24:55
36    Brooklyn Krull         F1013         1/10    8:07       25:11
37    Kaylee Davis           F1419         3/10    8:07       25:11
38    Xaccai Ditsworth       M1013         4/11    8:07       25:12
39    Samantha Ebel          F1419         4/10    8:08       25:15
40    Taylor Durst           F1013         2/10    8:13       25:30
41    Brandy Lane            F3039         6/23    8:15       25:36
42    Tanner Lincecum        M1013         5/11    8:28       26:19
43    Blayne Gacke           F1419         5/10    8:29       26:20
44    Riley Campbell         F1013         3/10    8:30       26:25
45    Erin Weerheim          F3039         7/23    8:31       26:26
46    Addison Klosterbuer    F1013         4/10    8:32       26:29
47    Brad Lupkes            CLY            2/9    8:34       26:36
48    Shawna Lupkes          F3039         8/23    8:34       26:37
49    Daniel Burns           M5059          2/6    8:36       26:43
50    Michael Wiggins        M6099          3/5    8:38       26:48
51    Shanna Top             F3039         9/23    8:39       26:50
52    Reece Vanderzee        M1013         6/11    8:41       26:59
53    Jayson Huygens         M1013         7/11    8:42       27:00
54    Jayme Van Wyhe         M1013         8/11    8:43       27:04
55    Jeremy Eben            CLY            3/9    8:44       27:05
56    Jason Stettnichs       CLY            4/9    8:45       27:11
57    Ashley Herda           F3039        10/23    8:46       27:12
58    Gracia Elias           F1419         6/10    8:46       27:13
59    Hiltyn Heitkamp        F1013         5/10    8:46       27:13
60    Kayla Meester          F3039        11/23    8:47       27:16
61    Shawn Van Wyhe         CLY            5/9    8:48       27:20
62    Dylan Sprock           M1419         8/11    8:49       27:23
63    Chris Lincecum         M3039          4/8    8:56       27:45
64    Bethany Doorenbos      F2029         5/16    9:00       27:56
65    Halle Heitkamp         F1419         7/10    9:01       27:59
66    Kyle Ebel              M4049          2/2    9:02       28:02
67    Sherry Smiley          F5059          1/9    9:03       28:05
68    Ashley Arend           F3039        12/23    9:04       28:08
69    Nichole Hassebroek     F3039        13/23    9:04       28:10
70    Lana Patton            F3039        14/23    9:05       28:12
71    Beth Adams             F5059          2/9    9:06       28:15
72    Rebecca Dreesen        F4049          2/7    9:07       28:19
73    Ashlyn Murray          F1013         6/10    9:09       28:24
74    Shirley Fatherlos      F5059          3/9    9:11       28:31
75    Aiden De Zeeuw         M1013         9/11    9:14       28:41
76    Keegan De Zeeuw        M1013        10/11    9:14       28:41
77    Dustin Bosch           M3039          5/8    9:15       28:44
78    Tiffany Huber          F2029         6/16    9:16       28:46
79    Luke Grooters          M2029          5/7    9:16       28:46
80    Bryant Likness         M2029          6/7    9:16       28:46
81    Webert Raymond         M3039          6/8    9:16       28:47
82    Megan Grooters         F2029         7/16    9:17       28:48
83    Emory Lincecum         F0109          2/4    9:19       28:56
84    Keith Holland          M3039          7/8    9:20       28:58
85    Doug Amundson          M5059          3/6    9:20       28:58
86    Jay Lietzow            CLY            6/9    9:25       29:13
87    Gavin Van Wyhe         M0109          1/2    9:28       29:24
88    Jim Andringa           M6099          4/5    9:34       29:42
89    Heather Brands         F3039        15/23    9:38       29:56
90    Karis Barr             F1419         8/10    9:40       30:00
91    Annika Elias           F1419         9/10    9:40       30:01
92    Tami Murray            F4049          3/7    9:44       30:15
93    Scott Koll             M5059          4/6    9:51       30:36
94    Diana Guerrini         F6099          1/6    9:53       30:41
95    Erica Kruse            F3039        16/23    9:53       30:43
96    Hope Rasmussen         F1419        10/10    9:57       30:55
97    Terry Berndt           M5059          5/6   10:00       31:02
98    Patty Tausz            F6099          2/6   10:03       31:12
99    Lisa Durst             F5059          4/9   10:08       31:28
100   Kayla Raymond          F2029         8/16   10:09       31:32
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101   Karver Degroot         M0109          2/2   10:14       31:48
102   Alexandra Krull        F2029         9/16   10:19       32:04
103   Jess Schroer           F2029        10/16   10:24       32:17
104   Taylor Bosch           F2029        11/16   10:27       32:28
105   Aaron Bass             M3039          8/8   10:44       33:20
106   Aria Rensink           F1013         7/10   10:46       33:27
107   Treyton Virtue         M1419         9/11   10:53       33:48
108   Diane Kopko            F6099          3/6   11:05       34:26
109   Cindy Wellein          F5059          5/9   11:08       34:34
110   Julie Timmerman        F3039        17/23   11:10       34:40
111   Andrea Hoogendoorn     F4049          4/7   11:17       35:02
112   Tara Hoogendoorn       F1013         8/10   11:17       35:03
113   Lilly Henry            F1013         9/10   11:17       35:03
114   Ashley Dieren          F1013        10/10   11:17       35:04
115   Doreen Lietzow         F5059          6/9   11:21       35:16
116   Kayla Voorhees         F2029        12/16   11:23       35:20
117   Ellis Campbell         F0109          3/4   11:36       36:02
118   Jessie Eben            F2029        13/16   11:37       36:04
119   Kimberly Murphy        F4049          5/7   11:45       36:30
120   Deidre Mowry           F3039        18/23   11:45       36:30
121   Josiah Burdsall        M1013        11/11   12:03       37:26
122   Alexis Lincecum        F0109          4/4   12:04       37:29
123   Colleen Burdsall       F4049          6/7   12:06       37:35
124   Chuck Fitzgerald       CLY            7/9   12:08       37:41
125   Rachelle Johnsen       F4049          7/7   12:10       37:48
126   Susan Mills            F5059          7/9   12:18       38:11
127   Dana Scholten          F3039        19/23   12:22       38:23
128   Zach Schroer           M2029          7/7   12:51       39:53
129   Jamie Arend            CLY            8/9   13:04       40:34
130   Mike Rickert           CLY            9/9   14:06       43:47
131   Jane Aning             F6099          4/6   14:09       43:58
132   Abbey Degroot          F3039        20/23   14:24       44:44
133   Amber Bjorklund        F2029        14/16   14:24       44:45
134   Jay Drenth             M5059          6/6   14:31       45:04
135   Esther Zech            F3039        21/23   14:55       46:20
136   Leah Freese            F3039        22/23   14:55       46:20
137   Jessa Hansen           F2029        15/16   15:03       46:45
138   Josie Moser            F2029        16/16   15:04       46:46
139   Rhonda Meaning         F5059          8/9   15:04       46:47
140   Cathy Brin             F3039        23/23   15:35       48:23
141   Judie Smidstra         F6099          5/6   15:35       48:23
142   Xander Hentschel       M1419        10/11   16:06       50:00
143   Ike Kellogg            M1419        11/11   16:06       50:01
144   Margo Pedersen         F6099          6/6   16:10       50:12
145   Bonnie Schmidt         F5059          9/9   16:10       50:12
146   Paul Kopko             M6099          5/5   16:18       50:36
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